We group schools together for the purpose of regional awards. These regional groupings will be identified in the next Score Report Summary
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MISSOURI MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

NI/

County/School Name

Buchanan
Bishop LeBlond High School
St. Joseph Central HS
Christian
Ozark HS
Franklin
Washington Sr. HS
Greene
Central HS
Greenwood Laboratory Sch
Howard
Glasgow HS
Jackson
Lee's Summit HS
Lee's Summit North HS
Lee's Summit West HS
Truman HS
Nodaway
Missouri Acad. of

Saint Charles
Fort Zumwalt North HS
Fort Zumwalt South HS

Zachary B, Parkway Central HS
Sean B, Parkway Central HS
Jeffrey C, Clayton HS

Jacob D, St. Dominic HS

Sam E, St. Louis Univ. HS
Victor G, Parkway Central HS
Melinda L, Parkway Central HS
Shuyang L, Clayton HS

Paul L, Clayton HS

Kimberly L, Parkway West St. HS

Parkway Central HS

Clayton HS

St. Louis Univ. HS

Missouri Acad. of Sci/Math/Comp
Parkway West Sr. HS

Lindbergh HS

Parkway North HS

Affron High School

Greenwood Laboratory Sch

#1 TOT
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14
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20
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PQO. Box 20645, St. Louis, Missouri 63139-0645

NOVEMBER 2011 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

County/School Name

St. Charles West HS
St. Dominic HS
Timberland HS
Saint Louis
Affton High School
Clayton HS
Kirkwood HS
Ladue Horton Watkins HS
Lindbergh HS
Mary Inst-St. Louis CDS
Nerinx Hall HS
Parkway Central HS
Parkway North HS
Parkway South HS
Parkway West Sr. HS
Villa Duchesne/Oak Hill Sch
Saint L ouis City
Metro Academic/Classical HS
St. Louis Univ. HS

Warren
Warrenton HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Frank P, Missouri Acad. of Sci/Math/Comp

Amudha P, Parkway Central HS
Andrew R, St. Louis Univ. HS

lan R, Parkway Central HS

Apoorva S, Clayton HS

Joe S, St. Louis Univ. HS

Scott S, St. Louis Univ. HS

Billy v, Mary Inst-St. Louis CDS
Haohang X, Ladue Horton Watkins HS

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

30
29

St. Chatles West HS

Bishop LeBlond High School
Ladue Horton Watkins HS
Washington Sr. HS

Lee's Summit West HS

Mary Inst-St. Louis CDS

St. Joseph Central HS
Truman HS

#1 TOT

22
21
21
21
20
20
20
20

22
19

23
29

21
25
20
15
30
25
19
26

29
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